HOYA CORP

ISIN: JP3837800006 WKN: 7741
Prehled
18.10.2024 08:07:14 51
Cena 150.00
123,20 EUR
Zména (2] 0,82% (1,00) !
137.50
Zakladni udaje lll
ISIN JP3837800006 125.00 M
Symbol 7741 II I
Burza Stuttgart 11250 I# |
Ména EUR L' ‘\
Sektor Chemical / l\ fl q[l ‘
Pharmaceutical / Health 100.00 k |
Typ cenného Akcie [ T
papiru ﬂ
Trzni 42.888 EUR 87.50
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 75.00
Trzni data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Nakup (¢astka) -(0)
Prodej (€astka) -(0)
Oteviraci cena 123,20 Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Max 123,20
EUR Aktualni ly 5
ualni analyzy a prognéz
Min 123,20 yzy 4 prog y
EUR | sektory | Z trhu
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 122,20 Datum Nadpis Stahnout
den) EUR —
L ) 27.09.2024 b Global Equity Ratings LA
Cena vazena obchodovanym - . . .
objemem 11.09.2024 gl Global Equity Ratings L
Objem (kusy) o  05.09.2024 @ Global Equity Ratings &
Obchodovany objem 000  12.08.2024 i Global Equity Ratings o2
Poéet obchodii 3 24.07.2024 iz Global Equity Ratings &
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Futures a opce Véechny burzy pro HOYA CORP
Souvisejici Futures - Burza [£] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
L objem (mil.) obchodu
Souvisejici Opce -
Tradegate 18.10.2024 22:02 124,30 EUR 0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3837800006&ID_NOTATION=190752283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3837800006&ID_NOTATION=190752283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0d37215d10a52f844108bace463a23a120d5f9387f3aa5a6b7d2a0ffd9b284c&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc08e2dd94e535406&time=1729472569&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4534eba365d6e5d8d5048636f5216ba78a9bc1373d1a9a26a06b3fb3677af75&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9b9a94f955526dc92&time=1729472569&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=baa53317c48be069d81b34a2260ca92343dcf3f7a1ce0f1e8e6bf6ea623d8550&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=901095238b6c0b6de&time=1729472569&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=128f247d63e6aaacbd44e145c7ade6b90bd6871858e2e0d70a1cba75ec8eb590&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=247b063c1dac60e5a&time=1729472569&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4d8aacda735063bac5fa0bc2a42eb4cc69e99de78c14dd5c99910112b6b653c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=422e6dc6d38828d23&time=1729472569&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=190752283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269896710
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Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart
Munich

Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

18.10.2024

18.10.2024
18.10.2024
18.10.2024
18.10.2024
17.10.2024

18.10.2024
18.10.2024

08:00

08:07
08:05
17:25
15:43
21:56

19:31
18:46

20.115,00 JPY 165,87

123,20 EUR
123,65 EUR
123,45 EUR
124,55 EUR
127,84 USD

123,10 EUR
124,20 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,01
0,02

0,00
0,00

3.091

~N N B 2w

~

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3837800006-2024-10-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3837800006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219233
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219233
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269142499
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2600744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2688585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2688585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348193
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446584

HOYA CORP

Detaily

18.10.2024 08:07:14

Cena
123,20 EUR

Zména

Zakladni udaje

(] 0,82% (1,00)

ISIN JP3837800006
Symbol 7741
Burza Stuttgart
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 42.888 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -(0)
Prodej (Castka) -(0)
Oteviraci cena 123,20
EUR
Max 123,20
EUR
Min 123,20
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 122,20
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 3
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0

Vykonnost a riziko

Vykonn. (%)

Vykonn.
(abs.)

Beta
Volatilita

+16,05

39,38

1r 3r
+14,98% +28,12% -3,07%
+27,04  -3,90
1,01 1,14
33,92 33,78
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51
150.00
137.50 lll
I
125.00 M
ly I
112.50 A ! AN\ w
l\ N "l ‘ ‘\
100.00 k |
f u T
B7.50 “r ' r | U
75.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 126,07 EUR (0
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 124,26 EUR (0
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 117,98 EUR (5
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 112,58 EUR (4

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum

130,65 EUR (09.10.2024
101,10 EUR (05.08.2024
130,65 EUR (09.10.2024

89,66 EUR (31.10.2023

—_ T = = — = ==

52tydenni min. | datum

3/4



HOYA CORP

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

HOYA

Kontakty
HOYA CORP.

Nittochi Nishishinjuku Building 20/F, 6-10-1
Nishi-Shinjuku - 160-8347 Tokyo

Telefon:+81-3-6911-4811
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: HOYA CORP oy
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Profil spole¢nosti

HOYA Corp. engages in the manufacture and sale of imaging products, electronics, and
medical-related equipment. It operates through the following segments: Information
Technology, Life Care, and Others. The Information Technology segment develops, sells
and produces input and output (I/O) device related products for the information &
communications sector, including imaging, modern digital information and communications
technology related products. The Life Care segment produces and sells health care &
medical related products. The Others segment includes the information system services and
business contracts. The company was founded by Shigeru Yamanaka and Shoichi
Yamanaka on November 1, 1941 and is headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.

Clenové predstavenstva

Eiichiro lkeda  Chairman of Managing

Board
Ryo Hirooka Member of Executive
Committee
Tomoko Member of Executive
Nakagawa Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Hiroaki Member of Supervisory

Yoshihara Board

Hiroshi Suzuki Member of Supervisory
Board

Mika Nishimura Member of Supervisory
Board

Mitsudo Urano  Member of Supervisory
Board

Shuzo Kaihori  Member of Supervisory
Board

Yasuyuki Abe  Member of Supervisory
Board

Yukako Member of Supervisory

Uchinaga Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3837800006-2024-10-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3837800006
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